
APHA STAFF
Donna Wright, Manager of Scientific 
Session
Development
Donna.wright@apha.org

Frances Atkinson, Acting Director of 
Membership 
Services
Frances.atkinson@apha.org

Mighty Fine, Director, Center for Public 
Health 
Practice and Professional 
Development/CME
Mighty.fine@apha.org

CONFEX
Andrey Gurvich, Tech Support
agurvich@apha.org

Academic and Practice Linkages in 
Public Health Caucus 
Jessica Petrush, jpetrush@aspph.org

Aging & Public Health 
Maryam Tabrizi, 
maryam.tabrizi@uth.tmc.edu

Alcohol, Tobacco, and Other Drugs 
Robert Carroll, robcarroll63@me.com
Elvira Elek, eelek@rti.org

American Indian, Alaska Native and 
Native Hawaiian Caucus 
Ryan Eagle, ryan.eagle@ndsu.edu
Madison Anderson
and01458@morris.umn.edu

APHA Student Assembly 
Lauren Joyce, 
lauren.joyce.apha@gmail.com

Applied Public Health Statistics
Haresh Rochani, 
hrochani@georgiasouthern.edu
Robert Vogel, 
rvogel@georgiasouthern.edu

Asian & Pacific Islander Caucus for 
Public Health 
Arnab Mukherjea, 
arnab.mukherjea@csueastbay.edu

Black Caucus of Health Workers 
Dana Reed Wise, 
dreedwise@marionhealth.org
George Smith, gsmith33@csu.edu

Breastfeeding 
Nathan Nickel, 
mathan_nickel@cpe.umanitoba.ca

Cancer Forum 
Adana Llanos, 
Adana.Llanos@rutgers.edu
Jennifer Tsui, tsuijenn@usc.edu

Caucus on Homelessness 
Brett Poe, bpoe@nhchc.org

Caucus on Public Health and the Faith 
Community 
Jacqueline Tiema-Massie
jacquelinemassie@gmail.com

Caucus on Refugee and Immigrant 
Health 
Kelechi Ibe-Lamberts 
kelechi.lamberts@gmail.com
Ogbonnaya Omenka, 
oomenka@butler.edu

Chiropractic Health Care 
Jason Napuli, jason.napuli@va.gov

Committee on Women’s Rights
Tamara Lewis Johnson
tamara.lewisjohnson@nih.gov
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Community Based Public Health 
Caucus
Patricia Piechowski, 
kwikwi@umich.edu
Rachel Berkowitz,
berkowr@gmail.com
Juanita Booker-Vaughns,
Juanitabookervaughn@cdrewu.edu

Community Health Planning and 
Policy Development 
Shannon Nicks, nicks@ohio.edu
Kristin Schuller, schuller@ohio.edu

Community Health Workers 
Paige Menking 
pmenking@salud.unm.edu

Disability 
Librada Callender
librada.callender@bswhealth.org
Katherine Froehlich-Grobe 
Katherine.Grobe@bswhealth.org
Lindsey Mullis, 
lindsey.c.mullis@uky.edu

Early-Career Professional 
Claire Brown, cb910@sph.rutgers.edu
Kakali Chakrabarti, 
kakali.chakrabarti@wsu.edu

Environment 
Natasha DeJarnett, 
natasha.dejarnett@louisville.edu
Raquel Silva, raquel.silva@icf.com

Epidemiology 
Kesha Baptiste-Roberts, 
baptika@gmail.com
Siobhan C. Maty, 
siobhanmaty@gmail.com

Ethics 
Bruce Jennings 
brucejennings@humansandnature.org

Family Violence Prevention Caucus 
Laura Schwab Reese, 
lschwabr@purdue.edu

Food and Nutrition 
Abby Gold, agold@umn.edu
Mary Larson, mary.larson2@ndsu.edu

Health Administration 
Kate Cartwright, kcartwright@unm.edu
Regina Gervin, 
rgervin@capellauniversity.edu
Candace Haugtvedt, 
clhaugtvedt@gmail.com
Sonia Lee, sonialee518@gmail.com

Health Informatics Information
Technology 
Diane L. Adams, dla8315@aol.com
Jeannette Jackson-Thompson 
Jacksonthompsonj@health.missouri.ed
u

HIV/AIDS 
Mohammad Rifat Haider 
rifat.haider@gmail.com

Randolph D. Hubach
Randolph.hubach@okstate.edu
Paulette Dawn Slowinski
dawn69@gmail.com

Human Rights Forum 
Sarbinaz Bekmuratova 
sarbinazbekmuratova@creighton.edu
Arduizur Carli Richie-Zavaleta
arichiezavaleta@gmail.com

Injury Control and Emergency Health 
Services 
Claudia Der-Martirosian
claudia.der-martirosian@va.gov
Janice Springer, 
janice.springer@redcross.org

Program Committee Contacts Cont’d

mailto:kwikwi@umich.edu
mailto:berkowr@gmail.com
mailto:Juanitabookervaughn@cdrewu.edu
mailto:nicks@ohio.edu
mailto:schuller@ohio.edu
mailto:pmenking@salud.unm.edu
mailto:librada.callender@bswhealth.org
mailto:Katherine.Grobe@bswhealth.org
mailto:lindsey.c.mullis@uky.edu
mailto:cb910@sph.rutgers.edu
mailto:kakali.chakrabarti@wsu.edu
mailto:natasha.dejarnett@louisville.edu
mailto:raquel.silva@icf.com
mailto:baptika@gmail.com
mailto:siobhanmaty@gmail.com
mailto:brucejennings@humansandnature.org
mailto:lschwabr@purdue.edu
mailto:agold@umn.edu
mailto:mary.larson2@ndsu.edu
mailto:kcartwright@unm.edu
mailto:rgervin@capellauniversity.edu
mailto:clhaugtvedt@gmail.com
mailto:sonialee518@gmail.com
mailto:dla8315@aol.com
mailto:Jacksonthompsonj@health.missouri.edu
mailto:Jacksonthompsonj@health.missouri.edu
mailto:rifat.haider@gmail.com
mailto:Randolph.hubach@okstate.edu
mailto:dawn69@gmail.com
mailto:dawn69@gmail.com
mailto:sarbinazbekmuratova@creighton.edu
mailto:arichiezavaleta@gmail.com
mailto:claudia.der-martirosian@va.gov
mailto:janice.springer@redcross.org


Integrative, Complementary and 
Traditional Health Practices 
Kim Faurot, faurot@med.unc.edu
John Finnell, drfinnell@gmail.com

International Health 
Samer Jabbour, sj22@aub.edu.lb
Theresa Majeski, 
Theresa.Majeski@gmail.com

Latino Caucus 
Barbara Baquero, bbaquero@uw.edu
Airin Martinez, 
admartinez@umass.edu

Law 
Stacie Kershner, 
lawandhealth@gsu.edu

LGBTQ Health Caucus 
Madina Agénor, 
madina.agenor@tufts.edu

Kristen Krause, 
kristen.krause@rutgers.edu

Maternal and Child Health 
Kimberly Arcoleo, karcoleo@uri.edu
Lesley Cottrell, lcottrell@hsc.wvu.edu

Medical Care Section 
Rosa Rodriguez-Monguio, 
monguio@gmail.com
Wassim Tarraf, 
wassim.tarraf@wayne.edu
Kara Allard, 
kallard3@bwh.harvard.edu
Jazmin Hampton, 
jazhampton@yahoo.com
Tiffany Johnson, 
ohnsontiffanyanne@gmail.com
Minghui Li, samliuthsc@gmail.com
Cody Mullen, 
cody.mullen@gmail.com

Men's Health Caucus
Albert Pless, apless@challiance.org

Mental Health 
Genevieve Graaf, 
Genevieve.graaf@uta.edu
Robin Kimbrough-Melton 
robin.kimbrough-
melton@ucdenver.edu
Tamara Lewis Johnson, 
tamara.lewisjohnson@nih.gov

Occupational Health and Safety 
Miriam Weil, 
miriam.weil@verizon.net
Kerri Wizner, ytm3@cdc.gov

Oral Health 
Chelsea Fosse, 
chelseafosse@gmail.com

Peace Caucus 
Anlan Cheney, 
anlan.cheney@gmail.com
Patrice Sutton, 
psutton2000@yahoo.com

Pharmacy 
Barry A. Bleidt, bbleidt@nova.edu

Physical Activity 
Alan Beck, alan.beck@wustl.edu
Bridgette Do, bridgetd@usc.edu
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Podiatric Health 
Adam Fleischer, 
adam.e.fleischer@gmail.com

Public Health Education and Health 
Promotion 
Charis Davidson, 
charis.davidson@gmail.com
Christine Hackman, 
chackman@calpoly.edu
Katharine Head, headkj@iupui.edu
Karen Mancera-Cuevas S
karen.mancera-cuevas@illinois.gov
Nan Martin, nzhao4@calstatela.edu
Andrea Medeiros, 
aportillo.apha@gmail.com
Ashley Walker, 
awalker@georgiasouthern.edu

Public Health Funder Network
Claudia Baier, MPH

claudia@vnafoundation.net

Rachelle Seger, BA
rseger@healthy-ky.org
502-326-2583

Irfan Hasan,
iha@nyct-cfi.org

Public Health Nursing
Tracy Booth, tracy.booth@umhb.edu

Public Health Social Work 
Sana Malik, 
sana.k.malik@stonybrook.edu
Abigail Ross, aross28@fordham.edu

School Health and Wellness
Erin Maughan, emaughan@nasn.org
Julie Metos, 
julie.metos@hsc.utah.edu

Samira Soleimanpour 
samira.soleimanpour@ucsf.edu

Sexual and Reproductive Health  
Monica McLemore
monica.mclemore@ucsf.edu

Socialist Caucus 
Martha Livingston 
livingstonm@oldwestbury.edu
Johnathon Ross, 
drjohnross@ameritech.net

Spirit of 1848 Caucus 
Nancy Krieger, 
nkrieger@hsph.harvard.edu

Trade and Health Forum 
Eric Crosbie, ecrosbie@unr.edu

Veterans Caucus 
Jenevieve Peecher,
jspeec01@gmail.com

Veterinary Public Health 
Stephanie Masiello Schuette
smasiell@gmail.com

Vision Care 
Kathy O'Connor, kdo7@cdc.gov
Pat Segu, psegu@central.uh.edu

Women's Caucus 
Nakesha Powell, 
nakeshas@hotmail.com
Meghan Spiroff, 
mairgood@umich.edu
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